09:30

10:00

10:15

11:15

11:45

12:30

13:15

14:15

15:00

15:30

16:00

Hosted by

Project Systems Special Interest Group

Meeting to be held on Wednesday 20" June 2012

At SAP Clockhouse Place, near Heathrow,
Bedfont Road, Feltham, Middlesex, TW14 8HD

AGENDA

Registration & Coffee

Welcome & Introduction

This will include round the room introduction

Using SAP Project System to Establish Effective Earned Value
Management

Managing project performance with the SAP Project System — an overview of how

Earned Value is utilised within Rolls-Royce Submarines Sector to manage project
performance.

COFFEE & NETWORKING

Cross Application Timesheet Integration with Employee Self Service

Learn about the standard scenarios delivered by Employee Self Service to support
employees capturing their timesheet data.

Selex Galileo Presentation

LUNCH & NETWORKING

EPC Issues

User Group Update

This session includes conference update and customer connections update.

Open Discussion

Any other Business / Close

We reserve the right to change the agenda at any time

®

Q)
y)

SUG

c

K & Ireland

All

Gaynor Bickley
SIG Chair

Gaynor Bickley
&
Gavin Fletcher

Rolls-Royce plc
All

Natasha Robinson
SAP

Graeme McNaught

Selex Galileo

All

Kevin Madden
SAP

Adam Cundell
UKISUG

All

All

UK & Ireland SAP User Group = Belasis Business Centre m Belasis Hall Technology Park = Billingham = TS23 4EA

Tel: + 44 (0)1642 343411 m Email: support@sapusers.org s www.sapusers.org




