Project Systems Special Interest Group

Meeting to be held on Wednesday 20th June 2012





AGENDA

09:30	Registration & Coffee	All
10:00	Welcome & Introduction	Gaynor Bickley
	This will include round the room introduction	SIG Chair
10:15	Using SAP Project System to Establish Effective Earned Value Management	Gaynor Bickley &
	Managing project performance with the SAP Project System – an overview of how Earned Value is utilised within Rolls-Royce Submarines Sector to manage project performance.	Gavin Fletcher Rolls-Royce plc
11:15	COFFEE & NETWORKING	All
11:45	Cross Application Timesheet Integration with Employee Self Service	Natasha Robinson
	Learn about the standard scenarios delivered by Employee Self Service to support employees capturing their timesheet data.	SAP
12:30	Selex Galileo Presentation	Graeme McNaught
		Selex Galileo
13:15	LUNCH & NETWORKING	All
14:15	EPC Issues	Kevin Madden
		SAP
15:00	User Group Update	Adam Cundell
	This session includes conference update and customer connections update.	UKISUG
15:30	Open Discussion	All
16:00	Any other Business / Close	All





We reserve the right to change the agenda at any time